Overview
Kinetis EA series MCUs for automotive provide cost-effective ARM®-based solution
for a wide range of automotive applications and are pin-compatible across the Kinetis
EA series and with future Kinetis automotive families.
This series includes a set of analog, communication, timing and control peripherals
with varying flash memory size and pin count. These scalable devices are highly
robust, and offer an enhanced ESD/EMC performance solution for cost-sensitive
automotive applications. This series is supported by development tools, software and

input (ACMP)
Timers
•	� One 6-channel FlexTimer/PWM (FTM)
•	� Up to two 2-channel FlexTimer/PWM (FTM)
•	� One 2-channel periodic interrupt timer (PIT)
•	� One real-time clock (RTC)
•	 Up to one 16-bit pulse width timer
Freescale, the Freescale logo and Kinetis are trademarks of Freescale Semiconductor, Inc., Reg. U.S. Pat. & Tm. Off. All other
product or service names are the property of their respective owners. ARM and Cortex are registered trademarks of ARM Limited
(or its subsidiaries) in the EU and/or elsewhere. All rights reserved. © 2014 Freescale Semiconductor, Inc.
Doc Number: KINETISEAMCUFS  REV 1
For current information about Kinetis products and documentation,
please visit freescale.com/Kinetis
Device Flash RAM EEPROM Freq MS CAN SCI SPI ATD PWT Flex-Tim ACMP IIC GPIO Packages
KEAZN8 8 K 1 K Emulated 48 MHz 0 1 1 12c12b 1 6c+2c 16b 2 1 Up to 22 16 TSSOP/24 QFN
KEAZN16 16 K 2 K 256 B 40 MHz 0 3 2 16c12b N/A 6c+2c+2c 16b 2 2 Up to 57 32/64 LQFP
KEAZN32 32 K 4 K 256 B 40 MHz 0 3 2 16c12b N/A 6c+2c+2c 16b 2 2 Up to 57 32/64 LQFP
KEAZN64 64 K 4 K 256 B 40 MHz 0 3 2 16c12b N/A 6c+2c+2c 16b 2 2 Up to 57 32/64 LQFP
KEAZ64 64 K 8 K Emulated 48 MHz 1 3 2 16c12b 1 6c+2c+2c 16b 2 2 Up to 71 64/80 LQFP
KEAZ128 128 K 16 K Emulated 48 MHz 1 3 2 16c12b 1 6c+2c+2c 16b 2 2 Up to 71 64/80 LQFP
Product Comparison Table
Kinetis EA Series MCUs Development Tools
Part Number Features
TRK-KEA128 •	 KEA128 MCU in a 80 LQFP